20 March 1983 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)400 ¢

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 SERAHANT(1) 5yodm
2 SPARKY(2) 4pah
3 TURGUTREIS(3) 7yah
4 ALI KEMAL(4) 6yoah
5 DERBENTLI*5)  4yoam
6 CAVORRA(6) 4yodh
7 CARAN(7) 5y0dh
8 BANUS(8) Syoah

Race Result

Handicap 14
2)160
Sire

OURGULLE(GB) - SEDEF*

MRHALO (GB) - BENDENZ

MDSUMVER NIGHT (USA) - GAROLINE OFF YORK (GB)
AFAYOON | (IRE) - AREFE

ERHAN- MDNIGHT STAR

CRESCENDO™ (GB) - BERENS

LONGONAT (FR) - CAROLINE OFF YORK (GB)

MRHALO (GB) - ALANYA

Dam
49

61

56

60

60

52

46

45

Weight
O.SEPETGI

MYUKSEL
SAKDI
CAYDIN
D.AKDI
AARICI
N.KANDUR

E.CANKILIC

kg,
3)80¢

Jockey
RONER

F OZGEN

N ERKAL

N DIKENCIK
K YORULMAZ
| CLARKE

E CAPIN

HBUDAK

izmir Racecourse (26th Day)

1800 Fiber Sand
4)40¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
20182 930 1 0
0.0 2 0
0.0 3 0
0.0 4 0
0.0 5 0
0.0 6 0
0.0 7 0
0.0 8 0



